Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

19-14 Version: 1 Name: 2019 Inmate Medical Services Plan
Reference File Status: Archived
1/4/2019 In control: County Clerk

Final action: 10/24/2019

From the House of Correction, the Office of the Sheriff, the Office of Corporation Counsel, the Office
of the Comptroller, and the Department of Administrative Services, providing an informational report
regarding a plan to provide inmate medical services directly by Milwaukee County. (Considered by

the Committees on Judiciary, Safety, and General Services, and Finance and Audit)

(INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Attachments: 1. 19-14 Inmate Medical Services January Report, 2. 19-14 Insourcing Operational Analysis Report, 3.
19-14 Exhibit A Preliminary Insourcing Cost Analysis, 4. 19-14 Exhibit B NRI Analysis Plan Brief
Outline, 5. 19-14 Draft Christensen Consent Decree Status Report, 6. 19-14 PowerPoint, 7. 19-14
COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 8. 19-14 DAS Report (03/07/19), 9. 19-14 Initial Decision Paper
(03/07/19), 10. 19-14 RFP #981800020 Sections 11 & 12 (03/07/19), 11. 19-14 BY THE COMMITTEE
RESOLUTION (JSGS), 12. 19-14 FINAL BY THE COMMITTEE RESOLUTION (JSGS), 13. 19-14
FISCAL NOTE, 14. 19-14 COUNTY BOARD BY THE COMMITTEE RESOLUTION, 15. 19-14 JULY
POSITION REPORT, 16. 19-14 JULY ORGANIZATIONAL CHART, 17. 19-14 JULY RISK REPORT,
18. 19-14 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 19. 19-14 SEPTEMBER REPORT (report provided
09/06/19), 20. 19-14 SELF-OPERATION ANALYSIS (report provided 09/06/19), 21. 19-14 PowerPoint
(10/24/19)
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/24/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
Services Committee
9/13/2019 1 Finance and Audit Committee DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
9/5/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
Services Committee
7/25/2019 1 Milwaukee County Board of RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE Pass
Supervisors
7/18/2019 1 Finance and Audit Committee DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
7/11/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General RECOMMENDED TO BE RECEIVED Pass
Services Committee AND PLACED ON FILE
6/6/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
Services Committee
5/16/2019 1 Finance and Audit Committee DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
5/9/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
Services Committee
4/17/2019 1 County Executive SIGNED
4/11/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
Services Committee
3/21/2019 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED Pass
Supervisors
Milwaukee County Page 1 of 2 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 19-14, Version: 1

3/19/2019

3/19/2019

3/19/2019

3/19/2019

3/19/2019

3/19/2019

3/14/2019
3/7/2019

2/7/2019

2/1/2019
1/24/2019

1/7/2019
1/7/2019

1

1

1
1

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Finance and Audit Committee

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Milwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

Finance and Audit Committee

Judiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

Board Chairman

Board Chairman

CONSIDERED

AMENDED

AMENDED

AMENDED

AMENDED

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN
RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE

REFERRED
REFERRED

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

From the House of Correction, the Office of the Sheriff, the Office of Corporation Counsel, the Office
of the Comptroller, and the Department of Administrative Services, providing an informational report
regarding a plan to provide inmate medical services directly by Milwaukee County. (Considered by
the Committees on Judiciary, Safety, and General Services, and Finance and Audit)

(INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

