

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	4	Version:	1	Name:	2019 Inmate Medical Services Plan			
Туре:	Refe	erence File			Status:	Archived			
File created:	1/4/2	2019			In control:	County Clerk			
On agenda:					Final action:	10/24/2019			
Title:	From the House of Correction, the Office of the Sheriff, the Office of Corporation Counsel, the Office of the Comptroller, and the Department of Administrative Services, providing an informational report regarding a plan to provide inmate medical services directly by Milwaukee County. (Considered by the Committees on Judiciary, Safety, and General Services, and Finance and Audit) (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. 19-14 Inmate Medical Services January Report, 2. 19-14 Insourcing Operational Analysis Report, 3. 19-14 Exhibit A Preliminary Insourcing Cost Analysis, 4. 19-14 Exhibit B NRI Analysis Plan Brief Outline, 5. 19-14 Draft Christensen Consent Decree Status Report, 6. 19-14 PowerPoint, 7. 19-14 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 8. 19-14 DAS Report (03/07/19), 9. 19-14 Initial Decision Paper (03/07/19), 10. 19-14 RFP #981800020 Sections 11 & 12 (03/07/19), 11. 19-14 BY THE COMMITTEE RESOLUTION (JSGS), 12. 19-14 FINAL BY THE COMMITTEE RESOLUTION (JSGS), 13. 19-14 FISCAL NOTE, 14. 19-14 COUNTY BOARD BY THE COMMITTEE RESOLUTION, 15. 19-14 JULY POSITION REPORT, 16. 19-14 JULY ORGANIZATIONAL CHART, 17. 19-14 JULY RISK REPORT, 18. 19-14 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 19. 19-14 SEPTEMBER REPORT (report provided 09/06/19), 20. 19-14 SELF-OPERATION ANALYSIS (report provided 09/06/19), 21. 19-14 PowerPoint (10/24/19)								
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result		
10/24/2019	1		Safety and Committee		eral DIS	SCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN			
9/13/2019	1	Finance a	and Audit C	omm	ittee DIS	SCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN			
9/5/2019	1		Safety and Committee		eral DIS	SCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN			

7/25/2019 Milwaukee County Board of RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE Pass 1 Supervisors 7/18/2019 Finance and Audit Committee DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN 1 **RECOMMENDED TO BE RECEIVED** 7/11/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General Pass Services Committee AND PLACED ON FILE Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN 6/6/2019 1 Services Committee DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN 5/16/2019 1 **Finance and Audit Committee** 5/9/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN Services Committee **County Executive** 4/17/2019 1 SIGNED 4/11/2019 1 Judiciary, Safety and General DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN Services Committee 3/21/2019 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED 1 Pass Supervisors

File #: 19-14, Version: 1

3/19/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	CONSIDERED	Pass
3/19/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	AMENDED	Pass
3/19/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	AMENDED	Pass
3/19/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	AMENDED	Pass
3/19/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	AMENDED	Pass
3/19/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
3/14/2019	1	Finance and Audit Committee	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
3/7/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
2/7/2019	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE	Pass
2/1/2019	1	Finance and Audit Committee	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
1/24/2019	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE	Pass
1/7/2019	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	
1/7/2019	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	

From the House of Correction, the Office of the Sheriff, the Office of Corporation Counsel, the Office of the Comptroller, and the Department of Administrative Services, providing an informational report regarding a plan to provide inmate medical services directly by Milwaukee County. (Considered by the Committees on Judiciary, Safety, and General Services, and Finance and Audit) (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)